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145576 Allen , Katie F 10 2011 X
136693 Allen , Mason M 8 - X
97460 Alvey , Kaylynn F 11 2010 X/C

123925 Amis , Shelby Lynn F 8 - X
71200 Arnel , Clay M 12 2009 X

105145 Ashworth , Haley F 11 2010 X
73299 Babb , Jade F 11 2010 X
91627 Babb , Jillian F 10 2011 X

148097 Barbee , Aaron M 11 2010 X
73294 Bass , Haley F 12 2009 X

148105 Bell , Hunter M 9 2012 X
169146 Bell , Quincy M 8 - X
104026 Berry , Tyler M 10 2011 X
124293 Bertram , Joel Tanner M 11 2010 X
168634 Bing , Katie F 7 - X
160965 Blackford , Mackenzie F 7 - X
145577 Blankenship , Tessa F 8 - X
83378 Bledsoe , Devoun M 11 2011 X

124256 Bledsoe , Devyn Shurvia M 8 - X
102263 Bledsoe , Dre M 10 2011 X
148104 Bledsoe , Jabarie M 9 2012 X
124288 Bohn , Haley Elizabeth F 10 2011 X
87547 Bommarito , Joey M 12 2010 X
97456 Boulton , Alivia F 11 2010 X

148098 Boulton , Wesley M 11 2010 X
148108 Bowles , Dustin M 9 2012 X
145579 Bridges , Brittany F 9 2011 X
105138 Brooks , Jasmine F 9 2012 X
124287 Buchanon , Kayto Mary F 8 - X
63170 Burgess , Larrah F 11 2010 X

124289 Burns , Tashion Denea F 8 - X
148102 Burton , Andrew M 9 2012 X
124258 Byas , TyRell RaQuan M 8 - X
97406 Byerly , Anthony M 11 2010 X

148596 Byerly , Joshua M 8 - X
144128 Carroll , Kinsey Uree F 12 2009 X/C
169145 Chandler , Bradley M 8 - X
67254 Chandler , Clay M 12 2010 X

104024 Chandler , Lee M 10 2011 X
73296 Chandler , Taylor F 12 2009 X

145590 Compton , Kristen F 9 2012 X
124261 Cook , William Austin M 8 - X
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159688 Cooper , Keagan M 9 2012 X
169144 Cooper , Seth M 9 2012 X
124282 Cooper , Taylor Renee F 11 2010 X/C
160296 Craycraft , Andrew M 9 2012 X
87548 Davis , Tanner M 12 2010 X
63169 Denton , Abbi F 11 2010 X
87566 Denton , Maggie F 11 2010 X
73295 Donoho , Kelsey F 12 2009 X

148637 Dowdy , Makayla F 7 - X
160963 Dowell , Sierra F 8 - X
63168 Dunigan , Lakyn F 12 2009 X

148093 Dunn , Alex M 12 2009 X
102265 Dunning , Ethan M 10 2011 X
168635 Elrod , Shelby F 7 - X
166015 Fields , Rianah Paige F 7 - X
124000 Fondaw , Michael Alan M 10 2011 X
123983 Foster , Cavin Wayne M 9 2011 X
60934 Foster , Taylor F 11 2010 X

124005 Freeman , Javarro Linn M 11 2010 X
102278 Garner , Collin M 10 2011 X
78029 Garnett , Whitney F 12 2009 X

145589 Gilbert , Hannah F 8 - X
39469 Goodin , Elizabeth F 10 2011 X
97395 Gordon , Weston M 11 2010 X
69825 Grace , Jordan M 12 2010 X
97452 Green , Millicent F 11 2010 X
97442 Grief , Lyndsey F 11 2010 X

148565 Griffin , Devin M 11 2010 X
124263 Griffin , Khalil Alexander-Mendell M 7 - X
136696 Grogan , Matthew M 7 - X
148110 Hansen , Conrad M 9 2012 X
91625 Hargrove , Katey F 11 2010 X

148100 Harris , Robert M 9 2012 X
123927 Hawes , Shelby Lynn F 8 - X
148639 Heal , Kylee F 9 2012 X
101603 Hobbs , Abigail F 12 2009 X
91628 Hogancamp , Rebekah F 10 2011 X

102272 Hook , Jake M 10 2011 X
63172 Houston , Hailey F 11 2010 X

160294 Houston , Reed M 9 2012 X
93562 Hugen , Alek M 10 2010 X
83387 Johnson , Shawn M 11 2010 X
63165 Jones , Brandi F 12 2009 X

124291 Jones , Emily Catharine F 12 2009 X
124283 Jones , Jessica Erin F 11 2010 X
97386 King , Justin M 11 2010 X

124011 Krone , Jacob Michael M 10 2011 X
83377 Langston , Trevar M 11 2009 X
88575 Langston , Trevor M 11 2010 X

104023 Lawrence , Evan M 10 2011 X
73297 Lawrence , Natalie F 12 2009 X
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124265 LeFevre , Mason Wright M 7 - X
73298 Leidecker , Brittany F 12 2009 X

136681 Leigh , Logan M 12 2009 X
83392 Maples , Alex M 11 2010 X

124153 McGowan , Steven Michael M 10 2011 X
148599 McKee , Phillip M 8 - X
124285 Meinschein , Caitlyn G F 10 2011 X
124274 Meinschein , Emily M F 12 2009 X/C
145588 Meinschein , Sara M 9 2012 X
145591 Meinschein , Sara F 9 0 X
102271 Meyer , Cody M 12 2009 X
160295 Miller , Justin M 10 2011 X
145587 Miller , Lindsey M 7 - X
160841 Morrow , Hannah F 9 2012 C
148572 Moss , Joshua M 11 2010 X
69824 Myers , Drew M 12 2009 X
63164 Myers , Mallie F 12 2009 X

145586 Myers , Marybeth F 8 - X
104025 Neeley , Brennen M 10 2011 X
97439 Newberry , Kaitlyn F 11 2010 X

123980 Newton , Clay Parker M 10 2011 X
102264 Newton , Cody M 10 2011 X
123929 Newton , Jayde Nicole F 8 - X
123919 Nunan , Sabrina Elizabeth F 9 2012 X
73300 Oconnor , Cassidy F 11 2010 X

160845 Oneill , Trinity F 9 2012 C
148580 Overby , Noah M 9 2012 X
102266 Owsley , Cash M 10 2011 X
97463 Pace , Carlie F 10 2011 X

160293 Parsons , Zach M 9 2012 X
148605 Paul , Samuel M 7 - X
123912 Pearson , Carra Sommer F 9 2012 X
136637 Pegram , Amanda F 10 2011 X
102267 Polivick , Justin M 10 2011 X
160957 Poloski , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
83385 Rambo , Jacob M 11 2010 X
78030 Ray , Erika F 12 2009 X
97446 Reid , Marlee F 10 2011 X

148608 Renfrow , Owen M 7 - X
123986 Roberts , James Bradley M 9 2011 X
160966 Robinson , Denjaja F 7 - X
63171 Rollings , Shelby F 11 2010 X

144133 Rollins , Jesse Mccall F 10 2011 C
87549 Russell , David M 12 2009 X

136642 Russell , Haley F 10 2011 X
144134 Russell , Kari Diann F 10 2011 C
102280 Sadler , JayBo M 12 2009 X
160840 Sanders , Morgan F 9 2012 C
145585 Scott , McKenzie F 9 2011 X
111543 Seabolt , Elizabeth F 10 2011 X
136645 Sharer , Lindsey F 10 2011 X
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160967 Shelley , Leah F 7 - X
145584 Shoulta , Maddie F 10 2011 X
124292 Sickling , Brandon Mark M 12 2009 X
60935 Simmons , Shelby F 11 2010 X

124180 Stigall , Dakota Levi M 10 2011 X
105140 Stover , Kaylee F 10 2011 X
116716 Suiter , Logan M 10 2011 X
144135 Sullenger , Payton Mckenzee F 10 2011 C
124267 Sullivan , Christopher Noah M 7 - X
136648 Sullivan , Emily F 10 2011 C
97427 Summers , Austin M 11 2010 X

148641 Summers , Marena F 8 - X
124159 TPicket , Logan Bradley M 10 2011 X
168631 Taber , Tara F 7 - X
148612 Tabor , Darren M 9 2012 X
136689 Taylor , Trent M 10 2011 X
124250 Terrell , Toler Obryan M 10 2011 X
148094 Thomas , Cody M 12 2009 X
169142 Thomas , Raeqwon M 9 2012 X
78032 Tilford , Jade F 10 2011 X
97417 Tremblay , Colton M 10 2011 X

105143 Trusha , Madison F 8 - X
91629 Tyson , Ashleigh F 10 2011 X
83615 Tyson , Chris M 12 2010 X

136685 Waldon , Michael M 10 2011 X
97423 Walker , Clayton M 11 2010 X

148642 Walker , Meghan F 7 - X
97399 Walters , Austin M 10 2011 X

168633 Walters , Kenslie F 7 - X
148614 Watsamrong , Theerapat Nice M 9 2012 X
160836 Watwood , Madeline F 11 2010 C
57786 Weir , Mason M 12 2009 X
39474 Wiggins , Cydnie F 12 2009 X

148106 Wilcox , Austin M 9 2012 X
102279 Wildharber , Austin M 10 2011 X
148643 Wildharber , Leah F 9 2012 X
144137 Wildharber , Shelby Lynn F 10 2011 C
123988 Wildharber , William Adison M 9 2010 X
123977 Williams , Gavin Jay M 11 2010 X
102275 Williams , Kole M 10 2011 X
160838 Wilson , Casey F 9 2012 C
97402 Wilson , Madison M 11 2010 X

144138 Windt , Shelby-Jo McCain F 12 2009 C
123982 Worley , Steven Jakob M 10 2011 X
136690 Wray , Tyler M 9 2012 X
123930 Yarbrough , Morgan Lynn F 8 - X
160964 Young , Erin F 8 - X
99719 Zerger , Megan F 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bell, Quincy 
Berry, Tyler 

X Buchanan, Jordan Thomas
Burton, Andrew 
Chandler, Bradley 
Chandler, Clay 
Chandler, Lee 
Cooper, Seth 
Foster, Cavin Wayne
Grace, Jordan 
Hugen, Alek 

X Langston, Trevar 
Lawrence, Evan 
Myers, Drew 
Newton, Clay Parker
Roberts, James Bradley
Sadler, JayBo 
Thomas, Raeqwon 
Tyson, Chris 
Weir, Mason 
Wildharber, William Adison
Williams, Gavin Jay
Worley, Steven Jakob

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bledsoe, Dre 
Bommarito, Joey 
Burton, Andrew 
Chandler, Clay 
Chandler, Lee 
Cooper, Keagan 
Davis, Tanner 
Dunning, Ethan 
Langston, Trevor 
Newton, Clay Parker
Newton, Cody 
Parsons, Zach 
Russell, David 
Suiter, Logan 
Terrell, Toler Obryan

Varsity
Football

Barbee, Aaron 
Bell, Hunter 
Bledsoe, Devoun 
Bledsoe, Dre 
Bledsoe, Jabarie 
Boulton, Wesley 
Bowles, Dustin 
Burton, Andrew 
Chandler, Lee 
Dunn, Alex 
Dunning, Ethan 
Garner, Collin 
Hansen, Conrad 
Harris, Robert 
Hook, Jake 

Hugen, Alek 
Johnson, Shawn 

X Lair, Michael 
Langston, Trevor 
Newton, Cody 
Owsley, Cash 
Polivick, Justin 
Rambo, Jacob 
Sadler, JayBo 
Summers, Austin 
Thomas, Cody 
Tyson, Chris 

X Walker, Austin 
Walters, Austin 
Weir, Mason 
Wilcox, Austin 
Wildharber, Austin 
Williams, Kole 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allen, Mason 
Arnel, Clay 
Grogan, Matthew 
Leigh, Logan 
McGowan, Steven Michael
Myers, Drew 
Sickling, Brandon Mark
Taylor, Trent 
Waldon, Michael 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Berry, Tyler 
Byerly, Anthony 
Byerly, Joshua 

X Chandler, Lee 
Gordon, Weston 
Griffin, Devin 

X King, Justin 
Lawrence, Evan 
Maples, Alex 
McKee, Phillip 
Moss, Joshua 
Neeley, Brennen 
Overby, Noah 
Paul, Samuel 
Renfrow, Owen 
Sickling, Brandon Mark
Summers, Austin 
Tabor, Darren 
Tremblay, Colton 
Waldon, Michael 

X Walker, Austin 
Walker, Clayton 
Walters, Austin 
Watsamrong, Theerapat Nice
Wilson, Madison 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bertram, Joel Tanner
Gordon, Weston 
King, Justin 
Sickling, Brandon Mark
Stigall, Dakota Levi

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bledsoe, Devoun 
Bledsoe, Devyn Shurvia
Bledsoe, Dre 
Byas, TyRell RaQuan
Cook, William Austin
Dunning, Ethan 
Fondaw, Michael Alan
Freeman, Javarro Linn
Griffin, Khalil

Alexander-Mendell

Johnson, Shawn 
Krone, Jacob Michael
LeFevre, Mason Wright
McGowan, Steven Michael
Meyer, Cody 
Neeley, Brennen 
Newton, Cody 
Owsley, Cash 
Stigall, Dakota Levi
Suiter, Logan 
Sullivan, Christopher Noah
Terrell, Toler Obryan
TPicket, Logan Bradley

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Katie 
Bass, Haley 
Blackford, Mackenzie 
Burgess, Larrah 
Denton, Abbi 
Dunigan, Lakyn 
Houston, Hailey 
Jones, Brandi 
Lawrence, Natalie 
Myers, Mallie 
Rollings, Shelby 
Shelley, Leah 
Tyson, Ashleigh 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alvey, Kaylynn 
X Boulton, Alivia 

Carroll, Kinsey Uree
Cooper, Taylor Renee
Meinschein, Emily M
Morrow, Hannah 
Oneill, Trinity 

X Redfern, Madisen BreeAnn

Rollins, Jesse Mccall
Russell, Kari Diann
Sanders, Morgan 
Sullenger, Payton Mckenzee
Sullivan, Emily 
Watwood, Madeline 
Wildharber, Shelby Lynn
Wilson, Casey 
Windt, Shelby-Jo McCain

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Amis, Shelby Lynn
Babb, Jade 
Babb, Jillian 
Bing, Katie 
Chandler, Taylor 
Donoho, Kelsey 
Elrod, Shelby 
Fields, Rianah Paige
Foster, Taylor 
Hawes, Shelby Lynn
Hogancamp, Rebekah 
Lawrence, Natalie 
Leidecker, Brittany 
Newton, Jayde Nicole
Nunan, Sabrina Elizabeth
Oconnor, Cassidy 
Pearson, Carra Sommer
Shelley, Leah 
Taber, Tara 
Tyson, Ashleigh 

X Walters, Kenslie 
Walters, Kenslie 
Yarbrough, Morgan Lynn

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alvey, Kaylynn 
Bohn, Haley Elizabeth
Boulton, Alivia 
Carroll, Kinsey Uree

X Dennis, Victoria 
Denton, Abbi 

X Donoho, Kelsey 
Dowdy, Makayla 
Green, Millicent 
Grief, Lyndsey 
Hargrove, Katey 
Heal, Kylee 
Hobbs, Abigail 
Houston, Hailey 
Myers, Mallie 

X Newberry, Kaitlyn 
Nunan, Sabrina Elizabeth
Pace, Carlie 
Reid, Marlee 
Rollings, Shelby 
Summers, Marena 

X Thompson, Crystal 
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Walker, Meghan 
Wildharber, Leah 
Zerger, Megan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Jones, Emily Catharine
Newberry, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ashworth, Haley 
Bohn, Haley Elizabeth
Buchanon, Kayto Mary
Burns, Tashion Denea
Cooper, Taylor Renee
Denton, Abbi 
Hargrove, Katey 
Jones, Brandi 
Jones, Jessica Erin
Meinschein, Caitlyn G
Meinschein, Emily M
Myers, Mallie 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Katie 
Ashworth, Haley 
Babb, Jillian 

X Bell, Kaitlin 
Blankenship, Tessa 
Bridges, Brittany 
Brooks, Jasmine 

X Chaykowsky, Cayce 
X Chaykowsky, Cayce 

Denton, Maggie 
Foster, Taylor 
Garnett, Whitney 
Goodin, Elizabeth 
Hogancamp, Rebekah 

X Parsons, McKenzie 
Pegram, Amanda 
Ray, Erika 
Russell, Haley 
Scott, McKenzie 
Simmons, Shelby 
Stover, Kaylee 
Tilford, Jade 
Trusha, Madison 
Wiggins, Cydnie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Mason 
Bell, Quincy 
Berry, Tyler 

X Blankenship, Jerrod

Thomas

X Buchanan, Jordan Thomas
Burton, Andrew 
Chandler, Bradley 
Chandler, Lee 
Cooper, Seth 
Craycraft, Andrew 
Dunning, Ethan 
Foster, Cavin Wayne

X Gaia, Chase Kennedy
Grace, Jordan 
Hugen, Alek 
Langston, Trevar 
Lawrence, Evan 
Newton, Clay Parker
Roberts, James Bradley
Tabor, Darren 
Thomas, Raeqwon 
Tyson, Chris 
Wildharber, William Adison
Williams, Gavin Jay
Worley, Steven Jakob

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Burton, Andrew 
Chandler, Lee 
Cooper, Keagan 
Dunning, Ethan 
Houston, Reed 
McGowan, Steven Michael
Miller, Justin 
Newton, Clay Parker
Parsons, Zach 
Suiter, Logan 
Terrell, Toler Obryan
Wilcox, Austin 
Wray, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bledsoe, Devoun 
Bledsoe, Dre 
Dunning, Ethan 
Garner, Collin 
Hook, Jake 
Hugen, Alek 
Johnson, Shawn 
Langston, Trevor 
Newton, Cody 
Owsley, Cash 
Summers, Austin 
Walters, Austin 
Wildharber, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Berry, Tyler 
Byerly, Anthony 
Byerly, Joshua 

X Chandler, Lee 
Gordon, Weston 

X King, Justin 
Lawrence, Evan 

X Maples, Alex 
McKee, Phillip 
Neeley, Brennen 
Overby, Noah 
Paul, Samuel 
Renfrow, Owen 

X Stouder, Thomas 
Summers, Austin 
Tabor, Darren 
Tremblay, Colton 
Waldon, Michael 
Walker, Clayton 
Walters, Austin 
Watsamrong, Theerapat Nice
Wilson, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blackford, Mackenzie 
Dowell, Sierra 
Poloski, Kaitlyn 
Robinson, Denjaja 
Shelley, Leah 
Young, Erin 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Amis, Shelby Lynn
Babb, Jade 
Babb, Jillian 
Chandler, Taylor 
Donoho, Kelsey 
Foster, Taylor 
Hawes, Shelby Lynn
Hogancamp, Rebekah 
Lawrence, Natalie 
Leidecker, Brittany 
Newton, Jayde Nicole
Oconnor, Cassidy 
Tyson, Ashleigh 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alvey, Kaylynn 
Bohn, Haley Elizabeth

X Boulton, Alivia 
X Dennis, Victoria 
X Donoho, Kelsey 

Dowdy, Makayla 
Green, Millicent 

Grief, Lyndsey 
Hargrove, Katey 
Heal, Kylee 
Hobbs, Abigail 
Houston, Hailey 
Myers, Mallie 

X Newberry, Kaitlyn 
Nunan, Sabrina Elizabeth
Pace, Carlie 
Reid, Marlee 
Rollings, Shelby 
Summers, Marena 

X Thompson, Crystal 
Walker, Meghan 
Wildharber, Leah 
Zerger, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Katie 
Ashworth, Haley 
Babb, Jillian 

X Bell, Kaitlin 
Blankenship, Tessa 
Brooks, Jasmine 

X Chaykowsky, Cayce 
X Compton, Kristen 

Denton, Maggie 
Foster, Taylor 

X Garnett, Whitney 
Gilbert, Hannah 

X Goodin, Elizabeth 
Hogancamp, Rebekah 

X Horn, Brittany 
X Meinschein, Sara 

Meinschein, Sara 
Miller, Lindsey 
Myers, Marybeth 

X Parsons, McKenzie 
Pegram, Amanda 

X Ray, Erika 
Russell, Haley 
Scott, McKenzie 
Seabolt, Elizabeth 
Sharer, Lindsey 
Shoulta, Maddie 
Simmons, Shelby 
Stover, Kaylee 

X Sullivan, Emily 
Trusha, Madison 

X Wiggins, Cydnie 

Freshman
Baseball

Allen, Mason 
Bell, Quincy 
Berry, Tyler 
Burton, Andrew 
Chandler, Bradley 
Chandler, Lee 
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Cooper, Seth 
Craycraft, Andrew 
Dunning, Ethan 
Foster, Cavin Wayne
Hugen, Alek 
Lawrence, Evan 
Newton, Clay Parker
Roberts, James Bradley
Tabor, Darren 
Thomas, Raeqwon 
Wildharber, William Adison
Worley, Steven Jakob

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bledsoe, Jabarie 
Burton, Andrew 
Cooper, Keagan 
Craycraft, Andrew 
Houston, Reed 
Parsons, Zach 
Watsamrong, Theerapat Nice
Wilcox, Austin 
Wray, Tyler 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Babb, Jillian 
Blankenship, Tessa 
Bridges, Brittany 
Brooks, Jasmine 

X Chaykowsky, Cayce 
Compton, Kristen 
Gilbert, Hannah 

X Hogancamp, Rebekah 
X Horn, Brittany 

Meinschein, Sara 
Miller, Lindsey 
Myers, Marybeth 

X Pegram, Amanda 
X Russell, Haley 

Scott, McKenzie 
X Seabolt, Elizabeth 
X Sharer, Lindsey 
X Stover, Kaylee 
X Sullivan, Emily 

Trusha, Madison 


